Wavecor TW022WA02
TW022WA01 and TW022WA02 are compact 22
mm neodymium tweetersfor applications where
small size is important, while requiring the
highest level of performance
The best of two worlds?
The design with 22 mm voice coil and wide
surround caters for both applications that would

TERMINAL NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
 Terminal plating: Gold
 PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part no. TW022WA01-01 Version without face plate, bulk packaging
Part no. TW022WA02-01 Version with face plate, individual packaging (one pair per box)
Part no. TW022WA02-02 Version with face plate, bulk packaging
TW022WA01 outline drawing and nominal dimensions
Specifications are subject to change without any further notice. Copyright © 2010 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
39.6
m
ax
. 9
 (i
n
re
st
 p
os
iti
on
)
m
ax
. 1
9
m
ax
. 1
2
TW022WA02 outline drawing and nominal dimensions
Specifications are subject to change without any further notice. Copyright © 2010 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
65
53
4.2